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5% OFF





 
              Hanbo Electronic WAFER-254W-4A
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Hanbo Electronic
                

 Package
 SMD,P=2.5mm

 Description
 
                1x4P 4P 1 2.54mm 4 -25℃~+85℃ 3A Surface Mount，Right Angle SMD,P=2.5mm  Wire To Board Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  700
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0703
                       
                        $0.074
                      	$ 0.35
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0567
                       
                        $0.0596
                      	$ 2.84
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0499
                       
                        $0.0525
                      	$ 7.49
	
                      700+
                    	
                        $ 0.0424
                       
                        $0.0446
                      	$ 29.68
	
                      2800+
                    	
                        $ 0.0383
                       
                        $0.0403
                      	$ 107.24
	
                      4900+
                    	
                        $ 0.0363
                       
                        $0.0382
                      	$ 177.87



 
              In Stock: 13090
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  